
PRUEBA: 1

P Licencia Año Club T. Final

Categoría A

1 71310491A LAURA RODRIGUEZ TEJERINA 00 CNMORELIA 01´57´´51 53´´83 NAYADE SPRINT

2 71311562Q CARLA RUIZ MAYORAL 01 CNTIZONA 02´04´´71 01´00´´18 NAYADE SPEED

3 71181574R ISABEL ARIAS GALLEGO 00 E.B.TRITÓN 02´04´´71 59´´98 NAYADE SPEED

4 71172939Z RITA MANZANO PRIETO 00 E.B.TRITÓN 02´07´´30 58´´52 NAYADE SPEED

5 71181620R MIRIAM GARCIA MARTINEZ 98 E.B.TRITÓN 02´12´´25 01´03´´43 NAYADE SPEED

Categoría B

1 12438396L ALINE DIEZ RIVASSEAU 03 CNMORELIA 02´09´´65 01´01´´62 NAYADE SPEED

2 71184453Z MINERVA BOLAÑOS PEREZ 06 E.B.TRITON 02´18´´05 01´05´´11 CRESSI CLIO

3 71231972Y JIMENA FERNANDEZ VAQUERIZO04 E.B.TRITON 02´19´´42 01´06´´10 CRESSI CLIO

4 71173250A ANA ISABEL VEGAS DEL PINO 03 E.B.TRITON 02´20´´63 01´07´´21 CRESSI CLIO

5 71182987B LAURA ALDEA DIEZ 05 CNMORELIA 02´41´´12 01´15´´77 CRESSI RONDINELLA

6 12432264M CARLA RICO ORTEGA 06 CNMORELIA 02´43´´50 01´15´´11 CRESSI RONDINELLA

7 71185161T ICIAR SAHAGUN VALLECILLO 06 CNMORELIA 02´49´´33 01´18´´36 CRESSI RONDINELLA

8 12433363T MARINA BASTARDO DAZA 06 CNMORELIA 02´50´´85 01´22´´85 CRESSI RONDINELLA

9 12436609A SONIA SANZ OLIVAR 06 CNMORELIA 02´51´´02 01´21´´58 CRESSI RONDINELLA

10 71381183Q CARMEN PEREZ VEGANZONES05 E.B.TRITON 02´55´´67 01´22´´36 CRESSI CLIO

11 12433614K CARLA MATIA ONDICOL 08 CNMORELIA 03´15´´45 01´34´´31 CRESSI RONDINELLA

12 12439354B ZINEB MOUNIR AZZOUZ 06 CNMORELIA 03´35´´42 01´35´´42 CRESSI RONDINELLA

PRUEBA: 2

Licencia Año Club T. Final

Categoría A

1 12433659C FERNANDO GARROTE ESCALANTE00 CN MORELIA 01´47´´67 51´´35 NAYADE SPRINT

2 03143902D CARLOS PERIAÑEZ CARRASCO93 E.B.TRITÓN 01´50´´87 55´´24 NAYADE SPRINT

3 12427621P ROBERTO GARCIA TORRES 00 E.B.TRITÓN 01´51´´89 55´´02 NAYADE SPEED

4 78534304E EDUARDO BLASCO ALVAREZ 94 E.B.TRITÓN 01´52´´60 54´´21 NAYADE SPRINT

5 71182991S MARCO ALDEA DIEZ 01 CN MORELIA 01´57´´18 55´´31 NAYADE SPEED

6 12437920A ISMAEL RIOS MORAL 02 E.B.TRITÓN 02´01´´52 59´´33 NAYADE SPEED

7 0X4635668 ARTUR VYKHANSKYY 02 CN MORELIA 02´04´´33 58´´08 NAYADE SPEED

200 m BIALETAS MASCULINOS

Nombre y Apellidos

Nombre y Apellidos

200 m BIALETAS FEMENINO
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8 71181648Y MARIO SANCHEZ SANTIAGO 99 E.B.TRITON 02´04´´67 01´00´´47 MURENA

9 71187551K DIEGO RIVAS PICON 01 E.B.TRITON 02´13´´89 01´05´´51 CRESSI CLIO

10 71181650P JAVIER SANCHEZ SANTIAGO 02 E.B.TRITON 02´14´´68 01´05´´74 MURENA

Categoría B

1 12433660K 05 CN MORELIA 02´04´´02 59´´86 NAYADE SPEED

2 71207646Z MARCOS ROJO MENCIA 04 CN MORELIA 02´08´´43 01´03´´51 NAYADE SPRINT

3 71187087V ABEL GUTIERREZ DEL OLMO 03 CN MORELIA 02´13´´80 01´04´´49 CRESSI RONDINELLA

4 12427679C VICTOR GARCIA TORRES 06 E.B. TRITON 02´40´´83 01´18´´83 CRESSI CLIO

5 12434599N MARIO MARTIN DE LA FUENTE 09 CN MORELIA 03´12´´01 01´30´´33 CRESSI RONDINELLA

PRUEBA: 3

Licencia Año Club T. Final

Categoría A

1 71480403Z IRENE AYALA DURO 02 CN MORELIA 04´43´´08 01´06´´30 02´20´´2 03´31´´71 NAYADE SPEED

PRUEBA: 4 200 SUPERFICIE FEMENINO

Licencia Año Club T. Final

Categoria A

1 71310491A LAURA RODRIGUEZ TEJERINA 00 CN MORELIA 01´58´´50 54´´28

2 71181043E 00 E.B.TRITÓN 01´59´´88 57´´92

Categoria B

1 12438396L ALINE DIEZ RIVASSEAU 03 CN MORELIA 02´06´´13 59´´80

2 12435582B JIMENA MARTIN MACHIN 08 CN MORELIA 03´06´´27 01´26´´90

3 Y2380424 ELITSA ALEKSANDROVA STOYANOVA09 CN MORELIA 03´13´´96 01´30´´40

4 12437183W PAOLA GARCIA ALONSO 09 CN MORELIA 03´14´´02 01´38´´12

PRUEBA: 5 5050 APNEA MASCULINO 

Licencia Año Club T. Final

Categoria A

Nombre y Apellidos

Nombre y Apellidos

OSCAR GARROTE ESCALANTE

400 m BIALETAS FEMENINO

Nombre y Apellidos

MARTINA BOLAÑOS PEREZ
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1 48719791H JOSE A.PEREZ ROMERO 94 E.B.TRITÓN 15´´96

2 71181618E DAVID GARCIA MARTINEZ OO E.B.TRITÓN 20´´04

PRUEBA: 6 5050 APNEA FEMENINO 

Licencia Año Club T. Final

1 71204746N ANDREA LOSADA LOMAS O1 CN MORELIA 25´´02

PRUEBA: 7 200 SUPERFICIE MASCULINO

Licencia Año Club T. Final

Categoría A

1 12433659C FERNANDO GARROTE ESCALANTEOO CN MORELIA 01´39´´10 47´´27

2 71181618E DAVID GARCIA MARTINEZ OO E.B. TRITÓN 01´52´´34 54´´46

Categoria B

1 12433660K OSCAR GARROTE ESCALANTEO5 CN MORELIA 02´11´´77 01´02´´62

2 71207646Z MARCOS ROJO MENCIA O4 CN MORELIA 02´17´´74 01´06´´37

PRUEBA: 8 100 BIALETAS MASCULINOS

1 12339329J JOSE A. ALONSO TELLEZ 88 E.B. TRITÓN 46´´64 NAYADE SPEED

2 3143902D CARLOS PERIAÑEZ CARRASCO93 E.B. TRITÓN 48´´43 NAYADE SPEED

PRUEBA: 9 50 SUPERFICIE MASCULINO

1 48719791H JOSE A. PEREZ ROMERO 94 E.B. TRITÓN 17´´96

2 48719791H ROBERTO GARCIA TORRES OO E.B. TRITÓN 21´´49

PRUEBA: 10 50 SUPERFICIE FEMENINO

1 71181043E MARTINA BOLAÑOS PEREZ OO E.B. TRITÓN 23´´14

Nombre y Apellidos

Nombre y Apellidos
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- RESULTADOS - 

2 71204746N ANDREA LOSADA RAMOS O1 CN MORELIA 23´´22

3 12438396L ALINE DIEZ RIVASSEAU O3 CN MORELIA 23´´91

PRUEBA: 11 50 BIALETAS MASCULINO

1 03143902D CARLOS PERIAÑEZ CARRASCO93 E.B. TRITÓN 21´´64 NAYADE SPRINT

2 71182991S MARCO ALDEA DIEZ O1 CN MORELIA 23´´15 NAYADE SPEED

3 12437920A ISMAEL RIOS MORAL O2 E.B. TRITÓN 24´´10 NAYADE SPEED

4 X4635668 ARTUR VYKHANSKYY O2 CN MORELIA 24´´15 NAYADE SPRINT

5 71207646Z MARCOS ROJO MENCIA O4 CN MORELIA 27´´34 CRESSI RONDINELLA

PRUEBA: 12 50 BIALETAS FEMENINO

1 71172939Z RITA MANZANO PRIETO OO E.B. TRITÓN 26´´82 NAYADE SPEED

2 71181620R MIRIAM GARCIA MARTINEZ 98 E.B. TRITÓN 28´´12 NAYADE SPEED

PRUEBA: 13 RELEVOS 4X100 BIALETAS MASCULINO

1 48719791H JOSE A. PEREZ ROMERO 94 E.B. TRITÓN 03´20´´61 48´´83 NAYADE SPEED

78534304E EDUARDO BLASCO ALVAREZ 94 01´35´´17 NAYADE SPRINT

48719791H ROBERTO GARCIA TORRES OO 02´26´´11 NAYADE SPEED

71181618E DAVID GARCIA MARTINEZ OO 03´20´´61 NAYADE SPEED

2 12433659C FERNANDO GARROTE ESCALANTEOO CN MORELIA 03´33´´40 48``71 NAYADE SPRINT

X4635668 ARTUR WYKHANSKYY O2 01´43´´91 NAYADE SPEED

71182991S MARCO ALDEA DIEZ O1 02´39´´90 NAYADE SPEED

12433660K OSCAR GARROTE ESCALANTEO5 03´33´´40 NAYADE SPEED

3 71181648Y MARIO SANCHEZ SANTIAGO 99 E.B. TRITÓN-B- 03´58´´94 56´´74 MURENA

12437920A ISMAEL RIOS MORAL O2 56´´15 NAYADE SPEED

71187551K DIEGO RIVAS PICON O1 01´02´´68 CRESSI CLIO

71181650P JAVIER SANCHEZ SANTIAGO O3 01´03´´41 CRESSI CLIO

PRUEBA: 14 RELEVOS 4X100 BIALETAS FEMENINO

1 71310491A LAURA RODRIGUEZ TEJERINAOO CN MORELIA 04´03´´80 56´´65 NAYADE SPRINT

71480403Z IRENE AYALA DURO O2 02´01´´24 CRESSI RONDINELLA
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71204746N ANDREA LOSADA RAMOS O1 03´04´´27 CRESSI RONDINELLA

12438396L ALINE DIEZ RIVASSEAU O3 04´03´´80 NAYADE SPEED

2 71172939Z RITA MANZANO PRIETO OO E.B. TRITÓN 04´09´´15 01´00´´15 NAYADE SPEED

71181043E MARTINA BOLAÑOS PEREZ OO 02´01´´71 MURENA

71184453Z MINERVA BOLAÑOS PEREZ O6 03´07´´59 CRESSI CLIO

71173250A ANA ISABEL VEGAS DEL PINO O3 04´09´´15 CRESSI CLIO

3 71181620R MIRIAM GARCIA MARTINEZ 98 E.B. TRITÓN -FC- 04´32´´97 01´01´´57 NAYADE SPEED

71231972Y JIMENA FERNANDEZ VAQUEROO4 01´04´´37 CRESSI CLIO

71381183Q CARMEN PEREZ VEGANZONESO5 01´15´´21 CRESSI CLIO

12427679C VICTOR GARCIA TORRES O6 01´11´´88 CRESSI CLIO

Fdo: Desire Frutos Gomez

Valladolid, 17 de Febrero de 2018


